L ittle | eaalle Standinas

Rams
Bulldogs
Sun Devils
Waves
Fightin' Irish
Wildcats
Huskies
Tigers

Owls
Beavers

Won Lost
6 2
5 2
5 2
4 3
3 3
3 4
3 4
3 4
2 5
1 5

Coast Division

Win %
0.750
0.714
0.714
0.571
0.500
0.429
0.429
0.429
0.286
0.143

International Division

Barons
Grays
Cubans
Eagles
Buckeyes
Elite Giants
Crawfords
Stars
Monarchs
Marcos

Won

N W W W s b, o 0 N

Lost
0

N N OO o oo AW =

Juniors Division

Tied
1
1
1

Win %
0.944
0.733
0.611
0.556
0.444
0.444
0.350
0.333
0.300
0.222

Waves
Rams
Gamecocks
Crimson Tide
Red Raiders
Fightin' Irish
Cowboys
Sun Devils
Yellow Jackets
Hurricanes
Jayhawks
Aggies
Seminoles
Wolveries
Tigers
Huskies

* All standings are based on current information online at mbll.org, but may not be up to date.

Won Lost Tied
8 1 1
7 2 1
6 1 3
6 3 1
6 4 0
5 3 2
5 4 0
5 4 0
5 4 0
5 4 1
5 5 0
4 5 1
3 7 0
1 7 1
1 8 1
0 10 0

Win % HighSchl Preg

0.850 Mudcats
0.750 Nationals
0.750 Emeralds
0.650 Sand Gnats
0.600 Muckdogs
0.600 Bulls
0.556 Astros
0.556 Braves
0.556

0.550 Rec&Dev
0.500 Volcanoes
0.450 White Sox
0.300 Blue Chip
0.167 River Cats
0.150

0.000

** Standings for Juniors teams not posted online at press time.

Girls Softhall Standinas

14U Division

Riptide
Accelerators

Won Lost
1 1
1 1

Win %
0.500
0.500

Won
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Lost
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Tied
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Win %
1.000
0.688
0.688
0.625
0.312
0.250
0.250
0.188

0.750
0.688
0.429
0.167

12U Division

Shockwave

Majestic Unicc

10U Division

Pitch Perfect
Green Extreme
Purple Tornado:
Coral Crushers
Blue Thunder

* All standings are based on current information online at mbgs.net, but may not be up to date.

Won Lost Tied
5 0 1
5 2 0
4 3 0
2 4 1
0 7 0

Win %

0.917
0.714
0.571
0.357
0.000

Won
2
0

Lost
0
2

Tied
2
2

Win %
0.750
0.250



